
Program Fee - Full-time students
Academic Incidental & Total

Fees Ancillary fees*
Fall/Winter $6,998.00 $1,034.68 $8,032.68

Course  Fee - Part-time students - Year 1
Fee Per Course Academic Incidental & Total

By Course Weight Fees Ancillary fees*
per credit $823.29

any PT course load $335.30

Course  Fee - Part-time students - Year 2
Fee Per Course Academic Incidental & Total

By Course Weight Fees Ancillary fees*
per credit $1,076.62

any PT course load $335.30

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

Program Fee - Full-time students
Academic Incidental & Total

Fees Ancillary fees*
Fall/Winter $6,965.00 $1,034.68 $7,999.68

Course  Fee - Part-time students - Year 1
Fee Per Course Academic Incidental & Total

By Course Weight Fees Ancillary fees*
per credit $819.41

any PT course load $335.30

Course  Fee - Part-time students - Year 2
Fee Per Course Academic Incidental & Total

By Course Weight Fees Ancillary fees*
per credit $1,071.54

any PT course load $335.30

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.
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2010-2011 FALL/WINTER SESSION
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*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

 Bachelor of Science in Nursing

 Admitted in the 2010 Summer or 2010-2011 Fall/Winter Session

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

Admitted in the 2009 Summer or 2009-2010 Fall/Winter Session, or earlier
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